
2024 live results test meet Final results

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bartlesville High School 00:03:10.99 27

2 Bristow High School 00:03:12.32 33

3 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian 00:04:39.05 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Haskell High School 00:03:01.24 2

Pryor High School 00:03:17.82 1
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2024 live results test meet Final results

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bartlesville High School 00:03:10.99 5 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1339 Logan Barnes 00:02:42.11 1

2 2 1341 Will Bolding 00:02:44.65 2

3 10 1342 Jackson Boudreaux 00:03:24.57 7

4 11 1353 Russell Miller 00:03:28.10 8

5 12 1356 Preston Shoesmith 00:03:35.52 9

2 Bristow High School 00:03:12.32 6 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1481 Cade Bethel 00:02:46.17 3

2 4 1482 Beau Canfield 00:02:48.07 4

3 5 1485 Westin Vanzant 00:02:51.35 5

4 13 1483 Kolson Seachris 00:03:45.83 10

5 14 1484 Gage Spencer 00:03:50.17 11

6 15 1486 Wyatt Vanzant 00:03:56.04 (12)

3 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian 00:04:39.05 6 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1893 Will Newhouse 00:03:14.98 6

2 16 1894 Dane Owens 00:04:55.01 13

3 17 1895 JT Rothrock 00:04:58.69 14

4 18 1892 Robert Messinger 00:05:02.11 15

5 19 1891 Joseph Madden 00:05:04.46 16

6 20 1889 Gunner Hitchcock 00:05:23.91 (17)
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2024 live results test meet Final results

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1339 Logan Barnes FR 00:02:42.11 Bartlesville High School

2 2 1341 Will Bolding SR 00:02:44.65 Bartlesville High School

3 3 1481 Cade Bethel FR 00:02:46.17 Bristow High School

4 4 1482 Beau Canfield JR 00:02:48.07 Bristow High School

5 5 1485 Westin Vanzant FR 00:02:51.35 Bristow High School

6 0 1607 Colby Szalay FR 00:02:58.91 Haskell High School

7 0 1606 Jordan Sloan FR 00:03:03.56 Haskell High School

8 6 1893 Will Newhouse SO 00:03:14.98 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian

9 0 1997 Josiah Long JR 00:03:17.82 Pryor High School

10 7 1342 Jackson Boudreaux SO 00:03:24.57 Bartlesville High School

11 8 1353 Russell Miller JR 00:03:28.10 Bartlesville High School

12 9 1356 Preston Shoesmith FR 00:03:35.52 Bartlesville High School

13 10 1483 Kolson Seachris FR 00:03:45.83 Bristow High School

14 11 1484 Gage Spencer JR 00:03:50.17 Bristow High School

15 (12) 1486 Wyatt Vanzant JR 00:03:56.04 Bristow High School

16 13 1894 Dane Owens FR 00:04:55.01 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian

17 14 1895 JT Rothrock SO 00:04:58.69 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian

18 15 1892 Robert Messinger SO 00:05:02.11 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian

19 16 1891 Joseph Madden FR 00:05:04.46 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian

20 (17) 1889 Gunner Hitchcock SR 00:05:23.91 Mingo Valley (HS) Christian
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